08:00-13:30

13:00

14:00

14:15

14:30

15:30

15:45

16:45

17:30

17:45

Bi®energy

-—-—: EUROPE
— o
WORKING GROUP AGENDA

Biopower and CHP

19 November 2019
The Office, Rue d'Arlon 80, 1040 Brussels

Side event: BIOFIT project

Lunch

Welcome and election of WG Chairman

2019 Report on Bioelectricity & NECPs

Biomass and NETs (Negative Emissions Technologies)

Panel of experts to provide input on BECCS

Coffee break

Internal position on BECCS

Members' workshop to discuss Bioenergy Europe’s internal position on BECCS

European Green Deal

Measures impacting the bioenergy sector

Conclusions and next meetings

End of meeting

Bi®energy

EUROPE


https://www.biofit-h2020.eu/

