



19 November 2019

The Office, Rue d'Arlon 80, 1040 Brussels

08:00-13:30	Side event: <u>BIOFIT project</u>
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Welcome and election of WG Chairman
14:15	2019 Report on Bioelectricity & NECPs Martin Colla, Bioenergy Europe Alberto Rocamora, Bioenergy Europe
14:30	Biomass and NETs (Negative Emissions Technologies) Antti Arasto, VTT Niall MacDowell, Imperial College London Per-Olof Granstrom, ZEP (Zero Emissions Platform) Cato Kjolstad, Fortum Ross McKenzie, Drax Panel of experts to provide input on BECCS
15:30	Coffee break
15:45	Internal position on BECCS Giulia Cancian, Bioenergy Europe Alberto Rocamora, Bioenergy Europe Members' workshop to discuss Bioenergy Europe's internal position on BECCS
16:45	European Green Deal Alberto Rocamora, Bioenergy Europe Measures impacting the bioenergy sector
17:30	Conclusions and next meetings
17:45	End of meeting

